
No Nr Date reserve Contest City Country WC web site contact person mail adress

1 FIN 1 08.03.2013 none Bear Cub - contest Säkylä Finland WC http://lennokit.net/showpost.php?p=591752&postcount=2 (a message on our Finnish bulletin board, but the text is open for everyone to read). So please add that to the calendar. Thanks!Tapio Linkosalo Tapio.Linkosalo@iki.fi

2 SLO 1 16.03.2013 17.03.2013 Moravske Toplice Cup Moravske Toplice Slovenia muracup.modelarji.si/ Bogdan Lemut muracup@modelarji.si 

3 NOR 1 17.03.2012 SMALYDAY on Ice Gjovik Norway WC www.frifluktvegar.no Atle Klungrehaug aklark@online.no

4 GER 1 06.04.2013 07.04.2013 Lausitzpokal Freienhufen Germany Thomas Weimer thomasweimer2000@aol.com

5 SLO 2 13.04.2013 20.04.2013 Soča River Cup Bovec Slovenia socacup.modelarji.si Stojan Pirih stojan.pirih@siol.net

6 SVK 1 20.04.2013 Novohrad Cup Lučenec-Boľkovce Slovakia WC Gabriela Domoková gabika1988@hotmail.com

7 CRO 1 27.04.2013 28.04.2013 Stjepan Paulin Memorial Sisak Croatia Zoran Zechner zoran.zechner@sk.t-com.hr

8 SLO 3 11.05.2013 12.05.2013 Ptuj Cup Moškanjci (Ptuj) Slovenia http://ptujcup.modelarji.si/

Matjaž Praprotnik, 

Irena Prelog irena.prelog1@gmail.com

9 HUN 1 11.05.2013 Szabó Miklós Memorial Salonta Hungary WC http://faif1abc.com/ József Guti guti@fafem.hu

10 HUN 2 12.05.2013 3rd Budapest CUP Salonta Hungary WC http://faif1abc.com/ Laszlo Patocs repulsor@t-online.hu

11 GBR 1 27.05.2013 National Championships Barkston Heath Great Britain www.freeflightuk.org Mike Woodhouse Gary.Madelin@balfourbeatty.com

12 GBR 2 02.06.2013 Oxford Rally - Port Meadow Oxford Great Britain Andy Crisp gary.madelin@balfourbeatty.com

13 ROU 1 15.06.2013 16.06.2013 Carpat Cup Cristuru Secuiesc Rumänia www.faif1abc.com Istvan Kiss ktamara@netter.ro

14 SWE 1 29.06.2013 Small Swedish Cup Rinkaby Sweden WC www.norbergsfk.se/swedishcup Per Findahl Per.Findahl@telia.com

15 ROU 2 30.06.2012 07.07.2012 Harghita Cup Salonta Rumänia WC www.faif1abc.com Istvan Kiss ktamara@netter.ro

16 FRA 1 26.-27.7.2013 Azay le Brule internationale Beauvoir sur Niort France WC Andre Trachez andre.trachez@laposte.net

17 FRA 2 29.07.2013 Poitou - Moncontour St Jean de Sauves France WC www.vol-libre-moncontourois.fr Gerard Marquois gerard.marquois@sfr.fr

18 BIH 1 17.08.2013 18.08.2013  SOKO CUP Mostar Bosnia & HercegovinaWC http://www.akmostar.com/ Soniboj Sabo sonibojsabo@yahoo.com

19 GER 2 23.-25.08.2013 EUROPA COUPE Revival Ilbesheim Germany www.creasus.com/ikarus/ Ansgar Nüttgens fff-ilbesheim@web.de

20 SUI 1 23.-25.08.2013 DÄDALUS CUP Ilbesheim Germany www.creasus.com/ikarus/ Ansgar Nüttgens fff-ilbesheim@web.de

21 BIH 2 24.08.2013 25.08.2013 BOS Cup Bosanski Petrovac Bosnia & Hercegovina www.aeroklub-izet-kurtalic.ba Mirsad Kapetanovic mkirce@bih.net.ba

22 ROU 3  25.08.2013 Salonta Cup Salonta Rumänia WC www.faif1abc.com István Kiss ktamara@netter.ro

23 CRO 2 01.09.2013 21.09.2013 Siscia CUP Sisak Croatia WC www.aeromodelarstvo.hr Zoran Zechner zoran.zechner@sk.t-com.hr

24 GBR 3 07.09.2013 Southern Gala Salisbury plain Great Britain David Greaves gary.madelin@balfourbeatty.com

25 ITA 1 08.09.2013 Coppa delle Rocche 2013 Rocca di Mezzo (AQ) Italy www.asdvoli.it Franco Fontana francofontanavolo@libero.it

26 ITA 2 22.09.2013 29.09.2013 Coppa Italia Due 2013 Capannori (LU) Italy www.asdvoli.it Vito Facchini vfacchini@alice.it
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27 HUN 3 22.09.2013 06.10.2013 Novum - Cup Tapolca Hungary www.herendimse.fw.hu István Hársfalvi zalaegerszegvmk@gmail.com

28 BIH 3 28.09.2013 29.09.2013. Krila Sarajeva Sarajevo Bosnia & Hercegovina www.vzsbih.org Alen Halak alenhalak72@gmail.com

29 MKD 1 28.09.2013 Prilep Cup Prilep Macedonia WC www.prilepcup.info Zdravko Todoroski zdravkot@t-home.mk

30 MKD 2 29.09.2013 Macedonia Cup Prilep Macedonia WC www.prilepcup.info Zdravko Todoroski zdravkot@t-home.mk

31 GER 3 03.10.2013 06.10.2013 Weißkopf Cup Ansbach Germany www.creasus.com/ikarus/ Günter Adelhard guenter@adelhard.de

32 SWE 2 05.10.2013 12.10.2013 final of Sweden F1H CUP Kumla Sweden Inge Sundstedt familjen.sundstedt@spray.se

33 SUI 2 26.10.2013 27.10.2013 EUROFLY HEC Finale Mühleturnen Switzerland WC www.modellflug.ch Walter Eggimann walter.eggimann@belponline.de

Overview of HEC contest / countries 2011 - 2013
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Thanks to all contest organizers 

new record: 

   33 HEC contests in 15 countries  
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